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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 08.08.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 25°C. Spectators: 1850

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
4 Kholod Vitalii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
23 Kopyna Yurii
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
10 Prytula Ostap
99 Faal Baboucarr
75 Kitela Andrii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz

Substitutes
28 Klymenko Yehor
17 Sliusar Denys
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
63 Sapuha Marko
79 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
5 Edson
56 Boiko Maksym
65 Sebro Dmytro
11 Runich Vasyl
7 Klayver
70 Kasarda Nazar
20 Dziurynets Oleh

Coach
Fedyk Ivan

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
32 Mykhavko Taras
39 Guerrero
40 Bilovar Kristian
91 Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes
51 Morhun Valentyn
4 Popov Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Vanat Vladyslav
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
21 Supriaha Vladyslav
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
45 Braharu Maksym
99 Ponomarenko Matvii
74 Ihnatenko Denys

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Salash Ivan
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii

VAR Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 08.08.2025, 18:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 25°C. Spectators: 1850

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
21' 32 Mykhavko Taras

77 Almazbekov Beknaz
7 Klayver 46'

4 Kholod Vitalii 47'

15 Pidhurskyi Denys
17 Sliusar Denys 60'

10 Prytula Ostap
5 Edson 60'

65' 29 Buialskii Vitalii

19 Pastukh Yevhenii
63 Sapuha Marko 66'

69' 9 Voloshyn Nazar
7 Iarmolenko Andrii

69' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
45 Braharu Maksym

69' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
10 Shaparenko Mykola

74' 32 Mykhavko Taras
6 Brazhko Volodymyr

74' 40 Bilovar Kristian
4 Popov Denys

77' 45 Braharu Maksym

80' 5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
23 Kopyna Yurii

20 Dziurynets Oleh 88'

99 Faal Baboucarr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


